
Games played at BERGLUND CENTER. Gates open 65 minutes before puck drop. Berglund Center 
has a CLEAR BAG POLICY. Parking on site is $5 while spave lasts: Pre-purchase parking passes 

online here or use the free shuttle service from the Elmwood Park Garage.

VIRGINIA STATE EMPLOYEE DISCOUNTED TICKETS: $12.00 EACH

Saturday, Nov 11 at 7:05 P.M. Veteran’s Day & Roanoke Express Tribute Night*

Wednesday, Nov 22 at 7:05 P.M. Friendsgiving

Friday, Nov 24 at 7:05 P.M. Star Wars Night*

Saturday, December 16 at 7:05 P.M. Teddy Bear Toss* - Bring new teddy bears to throw on 
the ice for local charities

Saturday, December 23 at 7:05 P.M. Christmas Eve’s Eve

Saturday, December 30 at 7:05 P.M. Diesel 500 - RC Car races on the ice during 
intermissions

Sunday, December 31 at 6:05 P.M. New Year’s Eve

Saturday, January 6 at 7:05 P.M. Live Music During Game* (w/ GAK!)

Saturday, January 27 at 7:05 P.M. Nickelodeon’s Looney Tunes Night*

Saturday, February 10 at 7:05 P.M. Superhero Night* - Free family-friendly activities avail-
able before the game in Berglund Hall

Saturday, February 17 at 7:05 P.M. Military Night*

Saturday, March 2 at 7:05 P.M.
Wiener Dawg Races on Ice - Wiener dogs will race 
across the ice during first intermission

Saturday, March 23 at 7:05 P.M. Scooby-Doo Night*

Saturday, March 30 at 7:05 P.M. Mossy Oak Night*

Friday, April 5 at 7:05 P.M. 540 Night & Last Home Game of Regular Season

*Notes games where the team is wearing special themed jerseys

https://www.etix.com/ticket/c/B4C8C436C1641BEB1700CEDA571C60CD/va-state-employees-nov-112023
https://www.etix.com/ticket/c/BAB42477878CC3616F365986701DC08A/va-state-employees-nov-222023
https://www.etix.com/ticket/c/60FCA08AB2ACEDE656700AF171A94D6E/va-state-employees-nov-242023
https://www.etix.com/ticket/c/FA1BACF150FC1ACC51234E0E148C82B8/va-state-employees-dec-162023
https://www.etix.com/ticket/c/4DBB5486D1073F747E3BB5384D2B748E/va-state-employees-dec-232023
https://www.etix.com/ticket/c/61152578EC45CD6BEF3FD1C11C590989/va-state-employees-dec-302023
https://www.etix.com/ticket/c/0C9DB880A21DDCDA241C546C265EC7BC/va-state-employees-dec-312023
https://www.etix.com/ticket/c/5523605878FD8B9AFAB0854BD1E428D4/va-state-employeesjan-62024
https://www.etix.com/ticket/c/2F141AA7FDEE5B1A75EF125EB85B0EAD/va-state-employees-jan-272024
https://www.etix.com/ticket/c/5B1143E0E833F4FA6F643AA9652679D2/va-state-employees-feb-102024
https://www.etix.com/ticket/c/4A9CDC65C87E5279EAFF599F58BDA8FE/va-state-employees-february-172024
https://www.etix.com/ticket/c/96F5C72D1351710654C948DB54BDD4F0/va-state-employees-mar-22023
https://www.etix.com/ticket/c/1BE79B40466E285800B5094D3EF60E1B/va-state-employees-march-23rd2023
https://www.etix.com/ticket/c/87B53580497B364600017EB2BF8A0AE5/va-state-employees-march-30th2024
https://www.etix.com/ticket/c/96CD2C58B0C99E90ED70AF395F4D2ED9/va-state-employees-april-5th2024



